class

6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
3:45pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
3:45pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday

6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
4pm 4D
6pm 4D
6pm 4D

4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday
4D, Wednesday

category rider_name

Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Blakely Every

Ava Finley
Alexandra Block
Mia McBeth-Clark
Blakely Harwell
Scarlett Goodwin
Hailey Charlton
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ellie Walker

Skye Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
Skye Miller
Camie Johnston
Ryann Mitchell
Vickie Westwood
Colleen Kingsbury
Tanya Ledbetter
Kaycee Kasch
Mckinzie Charlton
Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Kady Murphy
Terena Ream

Erin Overbay
Landyn Bafford
Christine Conley
Tonya Rosebrook
Alyson Terry
Crystal Beam
Hannah Polzel
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Hailee Kennedy
Ryann Bafford
Sabrina Frolov
Tina Howell
Summer Schaffran
Jamie Sutter
Nicolle Johnson
Karen Mitchell
Garan Buller
Colleen Kingsbury
Teagan Brewer
Carla Bridges
April Courtney
Cindi Holland
Emma Brandau
Shelby Lovejoy
Kimberly Olson
Amy Stafford
Tanya Ledbetter
Camie Johnston
Crystal Beam
April Courtney
Lexi van der Velde
Jaymie Leach
Alyson Terry
Tonya Rosebrook
Shalene Kellogg
Ellie Walker

Tee Mott

Ashley Henry
Charlee Mitchell

horse_registered_name
Easy Move Firewater
Jane

TK Dualin Easy Jet

Cal Bar Penelope
Midnight Wildfire

Sis

Dally Mae

DMR Famed by Fire
Iza French dream
Judge Robin Hood
Rockafamer

Ima Guys French Lioness
DMR 13€™m Kinda Special
Cinco de Cash

Bessie Coleman
Bogies Special Lady
Driftin Blue LeDoux
EPH Streakin Orphan
PC Judge BeRare

Mr Montana Cat
Pretty French Cowboy
Dudes chicka boom
Rocks E Firewater
DMR Famous PG

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Buckskin Chiquita

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Sky Lake

Judges Silver Bullet
Eyes Jack Sensation
Lion in the house
Sharp Shootin Annie
Streakin Rosey

Skip the Pepto

News Of A Hero
Smokes Genuine Bandit
Dat Cash Baby
Cuttyslibertybell
Peppys First Corona
BR Dancin Merada
Creeping bob

Britt
HondoStreakinForCash
Bound to judge me
Judges Fancy Pants
Storm Chasin Judge
Kiss My Famous Lass
Lenas Golden Pockets
Sally's a cool cat

LMP Fancy Julie
French Streke Ta Fame
Ima Special KindaCat
LB Time For Sunshine
TK High on Montana
SC Haymaker Judge
Extra Bold Corona
Elites Wanted Reward
Cruisin Smoothie K3
Punchy Judge
SingleBarrel Whiskey
FX Fame in My Pocket
MB Betty Blanton
Smokin PYC

My Tee Tuf Jaguar

TK Ems Braveheart

Nu Anchor Management

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 9th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
3D - 1Ist
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th

score

17.265
17.734
19.54
21.694
23.957
54.265
92.826
14.441
14.51
14.528
14.545
14.717
14.742
14.934
15.061
15.076
15.096
15.114
15.173
15.2
15.212
15.312
15.318
15.318
15.342
15.433
15.491
15.521
15.538
15.59
15.619
15.735
15.741
15.778
15.849
15.851
15.868
15.882
15.889
15.925
15.947
15.97
15.982
16.008
16.046
16.094
16.101
16.134
16.197
16.213
16.218
16.265
16.278
16.326
16.353
16.476
16.605
16.815
16.82
16.856
16.924
17.187
17.211
17.496
17.741
17.819

purse

$53.00
$32.00
$21.00

$381.00
$318.00
$254.00
$191.00
$127.00

$343.00
$286.00
$229.00
$171.00
$114.00

$292.00
$244.00
$195.00
$146.00

$97.00

$254.00
$212.00
$169.00
$127.00

$85.00



6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
3:45pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
3:45pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

Tee Mott

Irelyn Harrin
Gretchen Miller
Carla Bridges
Gretchen Schultz
Kelsie Miller
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Miska Story

Laura Davis

Ryann Mitchell
Savana Winstead
Landyn Bafford
Hannah Polzel
Ryann Bafford
Corley Holliday
Summer Schaffran
Carlee Cooley
Emma Brandau
Keira Holland
Charlee Mitchell
Irelyn Harrin
Annie McBeth-Edwards
Blakely Every

Ava Finley
Alexandra Block
Mia McBeth-Clark
Blakely Harwell
Scarlett Goodwin
Hailey Charlton
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Ellie Walker

Skye Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
Skye Miller

Camie Johnston
Ryann Mitchell
Vickie Westwood
Colleen Kingsbury
Tanya Ledbetter
Kaycee Kasch
Mckinzie Charlton
Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller

Skye Miller

Kady Murphy
Terena Ream

Erin Overbay
Landyn Bafford
Christine Conley
Tonya Rosebrook
Alyson Terry
Crystal Beam
Hannah Polzel
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Hailee Kennedy
Ryann Bafford
Sabrina Frolov
Tina Howell
Summer Schaffran
Jamie Sutter
Nicolle Johnson
Karen Mitchell
Garan Buller

Best Advice Winston
TK Sadies Lil Sister
House of Lions
Absolute Peppa

Guys American Honor
KN Fabulous Tejereta
Just Plain Ali

Shoot Yeah 1€ ™m Jettin
Lenas DBL Powerhouse
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Frenchy

Judges Silver Bullet
Skip the Pepto

Dat Cash Baby

Terrys Courage

BR Dancin Merada
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
LMP Fancy Julie

pay up your bets

Nu Anchor Management
TK Sadies Lil Sister
Just Plain Ali

Easy Move Firewater
Jane

TK Dualin Easy Jet

Cal Bar Penelope
Midnight Wildfire

Sis

Dally Mae

DMR Famed by Fire
Iza French dream
Judge Robin Hood
Rockafamer

Ima Guys French Lioness
DMR 13€ ™m Kinda Special
Cinco de Cash

Bessie Coleman
Bogies Special Lady
Driftin Blue LeDoux
EPH Streakin Orphan
PC Judge BeRare

Mr Montana Cat
Pretty French Cowboy
Dudes chicka boom
Rocks E Firewater
DMR Famous PG

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Buckskin Chiquita

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Sky Lake

Judges Silver Bullet
Eyes Jack Sensation
Lion in the house
Sharp Shootin Annie
Streakin Rosey

Skip the Pepto

News Of A Hero
Smokes Genuine Bandit
Dat Cash Baby
Cuttyslibertybell
Peppys First Corona
BR Dancin Merada
Creeping bob

Britt
HondoStreakinForCash
Bound to judge me

4D - 27th
4D - 28th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 9th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
3D - 14th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

18.444

19.126

14.454 No Time
15.084 No Time
15.302 No Time
16.287 No Time
16.442 No Time
16.812 No Time
16.964 No Time
15.096

15.252

15.538

15.778

15.868

15.919

15.925

15.995

16.347

16.454

17.819

19.126

16.442 No Time
17.265

17.734

19.54

21.694

23.957

54.265

92.826

14.441

14.51

14.528

14.545

14.717

14.742

14.934

15.061

15.076

15.096

15.114

15.173

15.2

15.212

15.312

15.318

15.318

15.342

15.433

15.491

15.521

15.538

15.59

15.619

15.735

15.741

15.778

15.849

15.851

15.868

15.882

15.889

15.925

15.947

15.97

15.982

16.008

$79.00

$71.00

$60.00

$53.00

$53.00
$32.00
$21.00

$381.00
$318.00
$254.00
$191.00
$127.00

$343.00
$286.00
$229.00
$171.00
$114.00

$292.00
$244.00
$195.00
$146.00

$97.00

$254.00
$212.00
$169.00
$127.00



6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday

Senior , Wednesday
Senior , Wednesday
OBRA Open , Wednesday
OBRA Open, Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
500 or Less , Wednesday
500 or Less , Wednesday
500 or Less , Wednesday
500 or Less , Wednesday

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday
Two Person Team Race , Wednesday

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Colleen Kingsbury
Teagan Brewer
Carla Bridges
April Courtney
Cindi Holland
Emma Brandau
Shelby Lovejoy
Kimberly Olson
Amy Stafford
Tanya Ledbetter
Camie Johnston
Crystal Beam
April Courtney
Lexi van der Velde
Jaymie Leach
Alyson Terry
Tonya Rosebrook
Shalene Kellogg
Ellie Walker

Tee Mott

Ashley Henry
Charlee Mitchell
Tee Mott

Irelyn Harrin
Summer Schaffran
Skye Miller
Taylor Prichard

Cheyenne Westwood

Lola Pickhardt
Tonya Rosebrook
Corley Holliday
Amelia Harris
April Courtney
Ryann Mitchell
Savana Winstead
Landyn Bafford
Hannah Polzel
Ryann Bafford
Corley Holliday
Summer Schaffran
Carlee Cooley
Emma Brandau
Keira Holland
Charlee Mitchell
Irelyn Harrin
Summer Schaffran
Montana Wironen
Tonya Rosebrook
Karen Mitchell
Ellie Walker
Christine Conley
Kady Murphy
Tina Howell
Nicolle Johnson
Emma Brandau
Shelby Lovejoy
Kimberly Olson
Ellie Walker

April Courtney
Landyn Bafford
Tina Howell
Karen Mitchell
Garan Buller
Emma Brandau
Gretchen Miller
Taylor Prichard

Cheyenne Westwood

Judges Fancy Pants
Storm Chasin Judge
Kiss My Famous Lass
Lenas Golden Pockets
Sally's a cool cat

LMP Fancy Julie
French Streke Ta Fame
Ima Special KindaCat
LB Time For Sunshine
TK High on Montana
SC Haymaker Judge
Extra Bold Corona
Elites Wanted Reward
Cruisin Smoothie K3
Punchy Judge
SingleBarrel Whiskey
FX Fame in My Pocket
MB Betty Blanton
Smokin PYC

My Tee Tuf Jaguar

TK Ems Braveheart

Nu Anchor Management
Best Advice Winston
TK Sadies Lil Sister

BR Big Red Dog

Bet Me At Midnight
Judges Pants On Fire
Jess Rockin My Socks
BestBeTakenMyAdvice
Dashin Colnel - Koda
Terrys Courage

Blazin Dat Cash

Tivios lucky lena
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Frenchy

Judges Silver Bullet
Skip the Pepto

Dat Cash Baby

Terrys Courage

BR Dancin Merada
Jacks Blue Eyed Girl
LMP Fancy Julie

pay up your bets

Nu Anchor Management
TK Sadies Lil Sister

BR Big Red Dog

Luigi

Lion in the house
HondoStreakinForCash
Ima Guys French Lioness
Eyes Jack Sensation
Buckskin Chiquita
Peppys First Corona
Britt

LMP Fancy Julie
French Streke Ta Fame
Ima Special KindaCat
Smokin PYC

Tivios lucky lena
Judges Silver Bullet
Peppys First Corona
HondoStreakinForCash
Bound to judge me
LMP Fancy Julie

House of Lions

Judges Pants On Fire
Jess Rockin My Socks

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th
4D - 21st
4D - 22nd
4D - 23rd
4D - 24th
4D - 25th
4D - 26th
4D - 27th
4D - 28th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
3D - 1Ist
3D-2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

16.046

16.094

16.101

16.134

16.197

16.213

16.218

16.265

16.278

16.326

16.353

16.476

16.605

16.815

16.82

16.856

16.924

17.187

17.211

17.496

17.741

17.819

18.444

19.126

14.968 No Time
14.973 No Time
15.643 No Time
16.234 No Time
17.157 No Time
17.640 No Time
18.084 No Time
19.494 No Time
33.994 No Time
15.096

15.252

15.538

15.778

15.868

15.919

15.925

15.995

16.347

16.454

17.819

19.126

14.968 No Time
17.943 No Time
15.619

15.982

14.717

15.59

15.433

15.889

15.97

16.213

16.218

16.265

17.211

33.994 No Time
15.538

15.889

15.982

16.008

16.213

14.454 No Time
15.643 No Time
16.234 No Time

$85.00

$79.00

$71.00

$60.00

$53.00

$35.00
$20.00
$24.00

$16.00

$24.00
$16.00



2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

Futurity $175 added , Wednesday
Futurity $175 added , Wednesday
Futurity $175 added , Wednesday
Futurity $175 added , Wednesday
Futurity $175 added , Wednesday
Futurity $175 added , Wednesday

2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday
2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday
2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday
2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday
2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday
2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday
2D Derby $175 added , Wednesday

Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller

Tanya Ledbetter
Camie Johnston
Skye Miller
Gretchen Schultz
Kelsie Miller
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller

Terena Ream

Crystal Beam
Gretchen Miller
Cheyenne Westwood

Bessie Coleman

DMR Famous PG

TK High on Montana
SC Haymaker Judge
Bet Me At Midnight
Guys American Honor
DMR Famed by Fire
Rockafamer

DMR 14€™m Kinda Special
FLF Fame Luck N Coin
Extra Bold Corona
House of Lions

Jess Rockin My Socks

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D -2nd

15.061
15.318
16.326
16.353
14.973 No Time
15.302 No Time
14.441
14.545
14.742
15.491
16.476
14.454 No Time
16.234 No Time



